
Enjoy shopping, dining and spirits. 
Leave the driving to us!

FRIDAY & SATURDAY EVENINGS

A collaboration between the Livingston
Tourism Business Improvement District 
and Windrider Transit.

See reverse side for schedule >>



STOPS

Leave Bus Barn
Econo Lodge/Travelodge/Livingston Inn
Yellowstone River Inn & Suites
Super 8
Fairfield/Yellowstone Pioneer Lodge
Downtown (between Lewis & 2nd)
Loaves & Fishes Parking Area
D Street Parking (by Off the Cuff)
Public Library
Econo Lodge/Travelodge/Livingston Inn
Yellowstone River Inn & Suites
Super 8
Fairfield/Yellowstone Pioneer Lodge
Downtown (between Lewis & 2nd)
Loaves & Fishes Parking Area
D Street Parking (by Off the Cuff)
Public Library
Driver Break
Econo Lodge/Travelodge/Livingston Inn
Yellowstone River Inn & Suites
Super 8
Fairfield/Yellowstone Pioneer Lodge
Downtown (between Lewis & 2nd)
Loaves & Fishes Parking Area
D Street Parking (by Off the Cuff)
Public Library
Econo Lodge/Travelodge/Livingston Inn
Yellowstone River Inn & Suites
Super 8
Fairfield/Yellowstone Pioneer Lodge
Downtown (between Lewis & 2nd)
Loaves & Fishes Parking Area
D Street Parking (by Off the Cuff)
Public Library
Econo Lodge/Travelodge/Livingston Inn
Yellowstone River Inn & Suites
Super 8
Fairfield/Yellowstone Pioneer Lodge

5:05pm
5:16pm
5:21pm
5:26pm
5:30pm
5:37pm
5:41pm
5:45pm
5:50pm
5:57pm
6:02pm
6:07pm
6:11pm
6:18pm
6:22pm
6:26pm
6:47pm
6:45pm
6:54pm
6:59pm
7:04pm
7:08pm
7:15pm
7:19pm
7:23pm
7:27pm
7:34pm
7:39pm
7:44pm
7:49pm
7:56pm
8:00pm
8:04pm
8:12pm
8:18pm
8:22pm
8:26pm
8:29pm

APPROXIMATE 
ARRIVAL TIMES

5:14pm
5:19pm
5:24pm
5:28pm
5:35pm
5:39pm
5:43pm
5:47pm
5:55pm
6:00pm
6:05pm
6:09pm
6:16pm
6:20pm
6:24pm
6:28pm
6:28pm
6:52pm
6:57pm
7:02pm
7:06pm
7:13pm
7:17pm
7:21pm
7:25pm
7:32pm
7:37pm
7:42pm
7:47pm
7:54pm
7:58pm
8:02pm
8:06pm
8:17pm
8:21pm
8:25pm
8:28pm

APPROXIMATE 
DEPARTURE TIMES

DROP OFF/PICK UP CODE:

Econo Lodge/Travelodge/Livingston Inn          Yellowstone River Inn & Suites          Super 8          Fairfield/Yellowstone Pioneer Lodge

FARE FREE  |  DRIVING HOURS: 4:45PM - 9PM
Valid June 3–September 17, 2022  |  Fridays & Saturdays

SUMMER 2022
HOTEL SHUTTLE ROUTES

Driver back to barn and post check-out complete by 9:00pm


