



Enjoy shopping, dining and spirits.
Leave the driving to us!



Windrider

A collaboration between the Livingston Tourism Business Improvement District and Windrider Transit.

## SUMMER 2022 HOTEL SHUTTLE ROUTES

STOPS	APPROXIMATE ARRIVAL TIMES	APPROXIMATE DEPARTURE TIMES
Leave Bus Barn		5:05pm
Econo Lodge/Travelodge/Livingston Inn	5:14pm	5:16pm
Yellowstone River Inn & Suites	5:19pm	5:21pm
Super 8	5:24pm	5:26pm
Fairfield/Yellowstone Pioneer Lodge	5:28pm	5:30pm
Downtown (between Lewis & 2nd)	5:35pm	5:37pm
Loaves & Fishes Parking Area	5:39pm	5:41pm
D Street Parking (by Off the Cuff)	5:43pm	5:45pm
Public Library	5:47pm	5:50pm
Econo Lodge/Travelodge/Livingston Inn	5:55pm	5:57pm
Yellowstone River Inn & Suites	6:00pm	6:02pm
Super 8	6:05pm	6:07pm
Fairfield/Yellowstone Pioneer Lodge	6:09pm	6:11pm
Downtown (between Lewis & 2nd)	6:16pm	6:18pm
Loaves & Fishes Parking Area	6:20pm	6:22pm
D Street Parking (by Off the Cuff)	6:24pm	6:26pm
Public Library	6:28pm	6:47pm
Driver Break	6:28pm	6:45pm
Econo Lodge/Travelodge/Livingston Inn	6:52pm	6:54pm
Yellowstone River Inn & Suites	6:57pm	6:59pm
Super 8	7:02pm	7:04pm
Fairfield/Yellowstone Pioneer Lodge	7:06pm	7:08pm
Downtown (between Lewis & 2nd)	7:13pm	7:15pm
Loaves & Fishes Parking Area	7:17pm	7:19pm
D Street Parking (by Off the Cuff)	7:21pm	7:23pm
Public Library	7:25pm	7:27pm
Econo Lodge/Travelodge/Livingston Inn	7:32pm	7:34pm
Yellowstone River Inn & Suites	7:37pm	7:39pm
Super 8	7:42pm	7:44pm
Fairfield/Yellowstone Pioneer Lodge	7:47pm	7:49pm
Downtown (between Lewis & 2nd)	7:54pm	7:56pm
Loaves & Fishes Parking Area	7:58pm	8:00pm
D Street Parking (by Off the Cuff)	8:02pm	8:04pm
Public Library	8:06pm	8:12pm
Econo Lodge/Travelodge/Livingston Inn	8:17pm	8:18pm
Yellowstone River Inn & Suites	8:21pm	8:22pm
Super 8	8:25pm	8:26pm
Fairfield/Yellowstone Pioneer Lodge	8:28pm	8:29pm
Driver back to barn and post check-out complete by 9:00pm		

DROP OFF/PICK UP CODE:

Econo Lodge/Travelodge/Livingston Inn

Yellowstone River Inn & Suites Super 8

Fairfield/Yellowstone Pioneer Lodge